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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Results

Boys 4k Run CC JV Junior Varsity
      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   132  Yokom, Caleb  08                Fargo North High School      13:33.48

    2   124  Roehl, Sam  11                  Fargo North High School      14:44.23

    3   117  Kuchera, Ethan  11              Fargo North High School      14:46.52

    4   108  Dorsher, Jack  10               Fargo North High School      14:47.92

    5   100  Aaland, August  12              Fargo North High School      14:57.32

    6   105  Boutwell, Caden  10             Fargo North High School      15:08.49

    7   122  Orkhon, Tsenguun  12            Fargo North High School      15:11.34

    8   130  Wicks, Seamus  11               Fargo North High School      15:11.72

    9   110  Dowdell, Philip  09             Fargo North High School      15:23.27

   10   101  Altenburg, Marty  12            Fargo North High School      15:24.16

   11   513  Yut, Mat  10                    West Fargo High School       15:30.22

   12   316  McCormick, Zach  09             Shanley High School          15:30.80

   13   314  Lantz, Noah  10                 Shanley High School          15:48.23

   14   312  Koenig, Brayden  10             Shanley High School          16:00.65

   15   107  Dahl, Mitch  12                 Fargo North High School      16:01.81

   16   120  Niehaus, Andrew  11             Fargo North High School      16:12.43

   17   506  Friesen, Christopher  10        West Fargo High School       16:13.86

   18   319  Moe, Cameron  10                Shanley High School          16:16.19

   19   331  Wolf, Zach  09                  Shanley High School          16:16.62

   20   473  Upshaw, Mikey  11               Breckenridge-Wahpeton        16:17.74

   21   304  DeVine, Taylor  10              Shanley High School          16:20.33

   22   328  Thorsteinson, Chance  09        Shanley High School          16:34.50

   23   511  Orth, Ryan  09                  West Fargo High School       16:35.89

   24   330  Vought, Matt  10                Shanley High School          16:43.47

   25   332  Wuebker, Joshua  09             Shanley High School          16:45.40

   26   455  Getz, Isaac  09                 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        17:05.48

   27   514  Zerr, Ben  09                   West Fargo High School       17:32.31

   28   453  Cornelius, Corbin  09           Breckenridge-Wahpeton        17:35.65

   29   459  Hirst, Jack  10                 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        17:38.51

   30   307  Fischer, Matthew  09            Shanley High School          17:57.24

   31   501  Boucher, Brandon  09            West Fargo High School       17:58.39

   32   326  Sunderland, Davis  11           Shanley High School          18:35.52

   33   317  McKay, Ian  09                  Shanley High School          18:39.91

   34   323  Nordby, Jack  10                Shanley High School          18:49.87

   35   454  Erickson, Dominic  11           Breckenridge-Wahpeton        19:32.91

   36   512  Vertin, Jace  09                West Fargo High School       19:49.76

   37   450  Banken, Bradly  12              Breckenridge-Wahpeton        22:16.82
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 3  Boys 4k Run CC JV Junior Varsity
=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

  1 Yokom, Caleb              08 Fargo North           13:33.48    1

  2 Roehl, Sam                11 Fargo North           14:44.23    2

  3 Kuchera, Ethan            11 Fargo North           14:46.52    3

  4 Dorsher, Jack             10 Fargo North           14:47.92    4

  5 Aaland, August            12 Fargo North           14:57.32    5

  6 Boutwell, Caden           10 Fargo North           15:08.49    6

  7 Orkhon, Tsenguun          12 Fargo North           15:11.34    7

  8 Wicks, Seamus             11 Fargo North           15:11.72

  9 Dowdell, Philip           09 Fargo North           15:23.27

 10 Altenburg, Marty          12 Fargo North           15:24.16

 15 Dahl, Mitch               12 Fargo North           16:01.81

 16 Niehaus, Andrew           11 Fargo North           16:12.43

 20 Upshaw, Mikey             11 Breck-Wahp            16:17.74    8

 26 Getz, Isaac               09 Breck-Wahp            17:05.48    9

 28 Cornelius, Corbin         09 Breck-Wahp            17:35.65   10

 29 Hirst, Jack               10 Breck-Wahp            17:38.51   11

 35 Erickson, Dominic         11 Breck-Wahp            19:32.91   12

 37 Banken, Bradly            12 Breck-Wahp            22:16.82   13

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

 12 McCormick, Zach           09 Shanley High School   15:30.80    1

 13 Lantz, Noah               10 Shanley High School   15:48.23    2

 14 Koenig, Brayden           10 Shanley High School   16:00.65    3

 18 Moe, Cameron              10 Shanley High School   16:16.19    4

 19 Wolf, Zach                09 Shanley High School   16:16.62    5

 20 Upshaw, Mikey             11 Breck-Wahp            16:17.74    6

 21 DeVine, Taylor            10 Shanley High School   16:20.33    7

 22 Thorsteinson, Chance      09 Shanley High School   16:34.50    8

 24 Vought, Matt              10 Shanley High School   16:43.47

 25 Wuebker, Joshua           09 Shanley High School   16:45.40

 26 Getz, Isaac               09 Breck-Wahp            17:05.48    9

 28 Cornelius, Corbin         09 Breck-Wahp            17:35.65   10

 29 Hirst, Jack               10 Breck-Wahp            17:38.51   11

 30 Fischer, Matthew          09 Shanley High School   17:57.24

 32 Sunderland, Davis         11 Shanley High School   18:35.52

 33 McKay, Ian                09 Shanley High School   18:39.91

 34 Nordby, Jack              10 Shanley High School   18:49.87

 35 Erickson, Dominic         11 Breck-Wahp            19:32.91   12

 37 Banken, Bradly            12 Breck-Wahp            22:16.82   13

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

 11 Yut, Mat                  10 West Fargo            15:30.22    1

 17 Friesen, Christopher      10 West Fargo            16:13.86    2

 20 Upshaw, Mikey             11 Breck-Wahp            16:17.74    3

 23 Orth, Ryan                09 West Fargo            16:35.89    4

 26 Getz, Isaac               09 Breck-Wahp            17:05.48    5

 27 Zerr, Ben                 09 West Fargo            17:32.31    6

 28 Cornelius, Corbin         09 Breck-Wahp            17:35.65    7

 29 Hirst, Jack               10 Breck-Wahp            17:38.51    8

 31 Boucher, Brandon          09 West Fargo            17:58.39    9

 35 Erickson, Dominic         11 Breck-Wahp            19:32.91   10

 36 Vertin, Jace              09 West Fargo            19:49.76   11

 37 Banken, Bradly            12 Breck-Wahp            22:16.82   12

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run



Fargo North High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:40 PM  8/27/2016  Page 2

Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/27/2016

Bluestem/Trollwood Park
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....Event 3  Boys 4k Run CC JV Junior Varsity

  1 Yokom, Caleb              08 Fargo North           13:33.48    1

  2 Roehl, Sam                11 Fargo North           14:44.23    2

  3 Kuchera, Ethan            11 Fargo North           14:46.52    3

  4 Dorsher, Jack             10 Fargo North           14:47.92    4

  5 Aaland, August            12 Fargo North           14:57.32    5

  6 Boutwell, Caden           10 Fargo North           15:08.49    6

  7 Orkhon, Tsenguun          12 Fargo North           15:11.34    7

  8 Wicks, Seamus             11 Fargo North           15:11.72

  9 Dowdell, Philip           09 Fargo North           15:23.27

 10 Altenburg, Marty          12 Fargo North           15:24.16

 12 McCormick, Zach           09 Shanley High School   15:30.80    8

 13 Lantz, Noah               10 Shanley High School   15:48.23    9

 14 Koenig, Brayden           10 Shanley High School   16:00.65   10

 15 Dahl, Mitch               12 Fargo North           16:01.81

 16 Niehaus, Andrew           11 Fargo North           16:12.43

 18 Moe, Cameron              10 Shanley High School   16:16.19   11

 19 Wolf, Zach                09 Shanley High School   16:16.62   12

 21 DeVine, Taylor            10 Shanley High School   16:20.33   13

 22 Thorsteinson, Chance      09 Shanley High School   16:34.50   14

 24 Vought, Matt              10 Shanley High School   16:43.47

 25 Wuebker, Joshua           09 Shanley High School   16:45.40

 30 Fischer, Matthew          09 Shanley High School   17:57.24

 32 Sunderland, Davis         11 Shanley High School   18:35.52

 33 McKay, Ian                09 Shanley High School   18:39.91

 34 Nordby, Jack              10 Shanley High School   18:49.87

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run

  1 Yokom, Caleb              08 Fargo North           13:33.48    1

  2 Roehl, Sam                11 Fargo North           14:44.23    2

  3 Kuchera, Ethan            11 Fargo North           14:46.52    3

  4 Dorsher, Jack             10 Fargo North           14:47.92    4

  5 Aaland, August            12 Fargo North           14:57.32    5

  6 Boutwell, Caden           10 Fargo North           15:08.49    6

  7 Orkhon, Tsenguun          12 Fargo North           15:11.34    7

  8 Wicks, Seamus             11 Fargo North           15:11.72

  9 Dowdell, Philip           09 Fargo North           15:23.27

 10 Altenburg, Marty          12 Fargo North           15:24.16

 11 Yut, Mat                  10 West Fargo            15:30.22    8

 15 Dahl, Mitch               12 Fargo North           16:01.81

 16 Niehaus, Andrew           11 Fargo North           16:12.43

 17 Friesen, Christopher      10 West Fargo            16:13.86    9

 23 Orth, Ryan                09 West Fargo            16:35.89   10

 27 Zerr, Ben                 09 West Fargo            17:32.31   11

 31 Boucher, Brandon          09 West Fargo            17:58.39   12

 36 Vertin, Jace              09 West Fargo            19:49.76   13

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

 11 Yut, Mat                  10 West Fargo            15:30.22    1

 12 McCormick, Zach           09 Shanley High School   15:30.80    2

 13 Lantz, Noah               10 Shanley High School   15:48.23    3

 14 Koenig, Brayden           10 Shanley High School   16:00.65    4

 17 Friesen, Christopher      10 West Fargo            16:13.86    5

 18 Moe, Cameron              10 Shanley High School   16:16.19    6

 19 Wolf, Zach                09 Shanley High School   16:16.62    7

 21 DeVine, Taylor            10 Shanley High School   16:20.33    8

 22 Thorsteinson, Chance      09 Shanley High School   16:34.50    9

 23 Orth, Ryan                09 West Fargo            16:35.89   10
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 24 Vought, Matt              10 Shanley High School   16:43.47

 25 Wuebker, Joshua           09 Shanley High School   16:45.40

 27 Zerr, Ben                 09 West Fargo            17:32.31   11

 30 Fischer, Matthew          09 Shanley High School   17:57.24

 31 Boucher, Brandon          09 West Fargo            17:58.39   12

 32 Sunderland, Davis         11 Shanley High School   18:35.52

 33 McKay, Ian                09 Shanley High School   18:39.91

 34 Nordby, Jack              10 Shanley High School   18:49.87

 36 Vertin, Jace              09 West Fargo            19:49.76   13

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Breck-Wahp vs Fargo North 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:12:49.47

         Average:    14:33.90

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        50    8    9   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:28:10.29

         Average:    17:38.06

Breck-Wahp vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          15    1    2    3    4    5    7    8

      Total Time:  1:19:52.49

         Average:    15:58.50

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        48    6    9   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:28:10.29

         Average:    17:38.06

Breck-Wahp vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 West Fargo High School       22    1    2    4    6    9   11

      Total Time:  1:23:50.67

         Average:    16:46.14

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton        33    3    5    7    8   10   12

      Total Time:  1:28:10.29

         Average:    17:38.06

Fargo North vs Shanley 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:12:49.47

         Average:    14:33.90

   2 Shanley High School          50    8    9   10   11   12   13   14

      Total Time:  1:19:52.49

         Average:    15:58.50

Fargo North vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North High School      15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7

      Total Time:  1:12:49.47

         Average:    14:33.90

   2 West Fargo High School       50    8    9   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:23:50.67

         Average:    16:46.14

Shanley vs West Fargo 4000 Run

   1 Shanley High School          22    2    3    4    6    7    8    9

      Total Time:  1:19:52.49

         Average:    15:58.50
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   2 West Fargo High School       39    1    5   10   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:23:50.67

         Average:    16:46.14


